
THSGCA Pre-COVID Rankings - 2019-2020

Format:  Compulsory Region:  All

Event:  Men - PBars School:  All View Rankings

Rankings by High Score
 

1. 10.000 Joseph Bryant - Saginaw High
Kelton Jones - Lakeview
Centennial

3. 9.900 Adam Knight - Kingwood
Johnathan Beck - Odessa High
Scott Mackenzie - Rockwall High

6. 9.800 Zachary Harris - Euless Trinity
Jaylen Stephens - Birdville
Wyatt Stanford - Kingwood
Peyton Payblas - L. D. Bell
Michael Gomez - Rockwall High
Clayton Staunton - Highland Park
Luke Muzquiz - Abilene Cooper
Austin Chapman - Highland Park
Seth Regalado - Odessa High
Vinny Flores - Odessa High
Steve Wilkening - Saginaw High

17. 9.700 Emiliano Hinojos - San Angelo
Central
Xavier Sartor - L. D. Bell
Brad Webster - Saginaw High
Ethaniel Tibbs - Lakeview
Centennial
Alexander Castro Perez -
Atascocita
Jonathan Gonzalez - Permian

23. 9.600 Zach Cochran - Round Rock
Joseph Mckenzie - Saginaw High
Iker Del Solar - L. D. Bell
Jacob Brody - San Angelo Central
Logan Jeffrey - Saginaw High
Jared Villegas - Odessa High
Jared Meager - Lakeview
Centennial

30. 9.500 Chase Nowaczyk - Rockwall High
Cody Cox - San Angelo Central
Isaiah Davis - Euless Trinity

Rankings by Top 3 Score Average
(Minimum of 2 Scores Required for Average)

1. 9.967 Kelton Jones - Lakeview
Centennial
Joseph Bryant - Saginaw High

3. 9.850 Scott Mackenzie - Rockwall High
4. 9.833 Johnathan Beck - Odessa High
5. 9.767 Adam Knight - Kingwood

Peyton Payblas - L. D. Bell
7. 9.733 Clayton Staunton - Highland Park

Michael Gomez - Rockwall High
Wyatt Stanford - Kingwood
Luke Muzquiz - Abilene Cooper
Steve Wilkening - Saginaw High

12. 9.700 Xavier Sartor - L. D. Bell
13. 9.667 Seth Regalado - Odessa High
14. 9.600 Austin Chapman - Highland Park

Emiliano Hinojos - San Angelo
Central
Jonathan Gonzalez - Permian
Zachary Harris - Euless Trinity
Alexander Castro Perez -
Atascocita
Vinny Flores - Odessa High

20. 9.567 Jaylen Stephens - Birdville
21. 9.550 Logan Jeffrey - Saginaw High
22. 9.533 Iker Del Solar - L. D. Bell
23. 9.500 Jared Villegas - Odessa High

Isaiah Davis - Euless Trinity
Jared Meager - Lakeview
Centennial
Zach Cochran - Round Rock
Cody Cox - San Angelo Central
Brad Webster - Saginaw High

29. 9.433 Ethaniel Tibbs - Lakeview
Centennial
Alexzander Ortiz - L. D. Bell

31. 9.367 Jeffrey Goldston - Round Rock
32. 9.267 Xander McLendon - Highland Park
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Alexzander Ortiz - L. D. Bell
34. 9.400 Jeffrey Goldston - Round Rock

Osiris Gomez - Rockwall High
Jadon Trujillo - L. D. Bell
Abel Rodriguez - Abilene Cooper
Xander McLendon - Highland Park
Brandon Justice - Saginaw High

40. 9.300 Zachary Leopold - A&M
Consolidated
Caden Bugg - Permian
Will Campbell - Rockwall High
Caiden Hernandez - San Angelo
Central
Benjamin Alvarez - Round Rock

45. 9.200 Abram Gomez - Saginaw High
Joel Dantzler - Abilene High
Nicholas Rivera - Bryan Rudder
Damyan Prater - L. D. Bell
Jackson Williams - Lubbock

50. 9.100 Robert Schut - San Angelo Central
Nico Bravo - Saginaw High
Nicholas Gregory - Highland Park
Tim Plaisance - Saginaw High
Elijah Lara - Permian

55. 9.000 Tristan Taylor - Lubbock
Zachary Evans - Euless Trinity
Breil Pyfer - Saginaw High

58. 8.900 Drake Lozano - El Paso Eastwood
Daniel Solis - Lakeview Centennial
David Gomez - Chisholm Trail
Donovan Young - Saginaw High
Vincent Garcia - Lubbock
James Milner - Euless Trinity
Diego Aguilar - El Paso Hanks

65. 8.800 Garrett Moss - Rockwall-Heath
Dillon Davis - El Paso Eastwood
Josh Townsend - Lakeview
Centennial
Hunter Bural - Lakeview
Centennial

69. 8.700 Zach Kravitz - Arlington Martin
Joey Vargas - Permian
Hunter Walker - San Angelo
Central
James Le - Lakeview Centennial

73. 8.600 Donny Bonilla - Permian
Jabezz Chavez - Odessa High
Noah Pacheco - Round Rock
William Langston - Rockwall High
Dylan Akin - Odessa High
Ethan Mills - Kingwood

79. 8.500 Quatre Haskins - Permian
Zachary Phillips - Chisholm Trail
Nathaniel Vela - Odessa High

Jadon Trujillo - L. D. Bell
Joseph Mckenzie - Saginaw High

35. 9.233 Brandon Justice - Saginaw High
36. 9.200 Osiris Gomez - Rockwall High
37. 9.167 Caden Bugg - Permian

38. 9.150 Zachary Leopold - A&M
Consolidated

39. 9.133 Chase Nowaczyk - Rockwall High
Benjamin Alvarez - Round Rock
Jacob Brody - San Angelo Central

42. 9.067 Caiden Hernandez - San Angelo
Central

43. 8.967 Robert Schut - San Angelo Central
44. 8.933 Elijah Lara - Permian
45. 8.900 Nicholas Gregory - Highland Park

Will Campbell - Rockwall High
Damyan Prater - L. D. Bell
Jackson Williams - Lubbock

49. 8.833 James Milner - Euless Trinity
50. 8.767 Zachary Evans - Euless Trinity

Abel Rodriguez - Abilene Cooper
Joel Dantzler - Abilene High

53. 8.650 Garrett Moss - Rockwall-Heath
54. 8.533 Dylan Akin - Odessa High
55. 8.467 Noah Pacheco - Round Rock

Zach Kravitz - Arlington Martin
57. 8.433 Donny Bonilla - Permian

Jabezz Chavez - Odessa High
59. 8.400 Diego Aguilar - El Paso Hanks

Drake Lozano - El Paso Eastwood
William Langston - Rockwall High

62. 8.350 Dillon Davis - El Paso Eastwood
63. 8.233 Aldrich Potgieter - Kingwood

Zachary Phillips - Chisholm Trail
Daniel Solis - Lakeview Centennial

66. 8.167 Connor Hill - Atascocita
David Gomez - Chisholm Trail
Ethan Mills - Kingwood

69. 8.150 Gus Yague - El Paso Eastwood
James Le - Lakeview Centennial

71. 8.133 Vincent Garcia - Lubbock

72. 8.100 Josh Townsend - Lakeview
Centennial

73. 8.050 Abram Gomez - Saginaw High
74. 8.033 Joey Vargas - Permian
75. 8.000 Jaelin Stonebraker - Boswell

Breil Pyfer - Saginaw High
Ashtin Nandlal - Kingwood Park

78. 7.967 Emilio Trejo - El Paso Eastwood
Derek Baughman - Rockwall-
Heath
Jacob McClintock - Euless Trinity
Gavin Figert - Rockwall High

82. 7.900 Donovan Young - Saginaw High
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Aaron Contreras - Saginaw High
83. 8.400 Jacob McClintock - Euless Trinity

Emilio Trejo - El Paso Eastwood
Phillip Cortez - Abilene Cooper
Aldrich Potgieter - Kingwood
Derek Baughman - Rockwall-
Heath

88. 8.300 Mason Brooks - Abilene Cooper
Connor Hill - Atascocita
Gus Yague - El Paso Eastwood

91. 8.200 Mark Hancock - Highland Park
Jaxon Mace - Atascocita
Gavin Figert - Rockwall High
Bryan Kottke - Rockwall High
Ashtin Nandlal - Kingwood Park

96. 8.100 Zac Morgan - Saginaw High
Jaelin Stonebraker - Boswell
Jamie Comacho - Abilene High

99. 8.000 Emory Sowden - Highland Park
Alexander Ramsey - Boswell
Zachary Parker - Permian
Sebastian Kays - El Paso Eastwood

103. 7.900 John Cobleigh - Euless Trinity
104. 7.800 Gage Upton - L. D. Bell

Joseph Kilgore - Permian
Deven Williams - Richland
Brandon Thamez - Abilene High

108. 7.700 Tristan Brown - Highland Park
Carl Whitley - Abilene High
Peter Brady - Kingwood

111. 7.600 Charles Armendariz - El Paso
Hanks
Paul Herrera - Chisholm Trail
Ryan Judd - Rockwall-Heath

114. 7.500 Ian Hamby - San Angelo Central
Garrett Davis - Boswell
Chris Craig - Abilene High
Keegan Jackson - Abilene Cooper
Nathaniel Hernandez - Abilene
High
Angel Herrerra - El Paso Hanks

120. 7.400 Landry Middleton - Arlington
Martin
Shawn Swope - Lubbock
Zakary Travis - Chisholm Trail
Diego Aldana - El Paso Eastwood
George Luevano - Saginaw High

125. 7.200 Ryan Ferguson - Rockwall High
Wesley Brown - Permian
Andru Olivas - Abilene High

128. 7.100 Jackson Deetz - Rockwall-Heath
Reece Turner - Bryan Rudder
Adam Venditti - Round Rock

131. 7.000 John Shasteen - Rockwall-Heath

Nathaniel Vela - Odessa High

84. 7.733 Hunter Bural - Lakeview
Centennial
Quatre Haskins - Permian

86. 7.667 John Cobleigh - Euless Trinity
87. 7.650 Phillip Cortez - Abilene Cooper
88. 7.600 Jaxon Mace - Atascocita
89. 7.567 Paul Herrera - Chisholm Trail
90. 7.500 Alexander Ramsey - Boswell
91. 7.467 Zachary Parker - Permian
92. 7.450 Chris Craig - Abilene High
93. 7.400 Carl Whitley - Abilene High
94. 7.300 Joseph Kilgore - Permian
95. 7.267 Mason Brooks - Abilene Cooper

Nathaniel Hernandez - Abilene
High

97. 7.233 Landry Middleton - Arlington
Martin
Garrett Davis - Boswell
Peter Brady - Kingwood

100. 7.200 Deven Williams - Richland
Gage Upton - L. D. Bell

102. 7.167 Zakary Travis - Chisholm Trail
103. 7.133 Tristan Brown - Highland Park

104. 7.100 Charles Armendariz - El Paso
Hanks

105. 7.000 Ryan Ferguson - Rockwall High
106. 6.933 Wesley Brown - Permian
107. 6.900 Jourdain Ellis - L. D. Bell
108. 6.867 Eli Hernandez - Arlington Martin

Ian Hamby - San Angelo Central
Angel Herrerra - El Paso Hanks

111. 6.850 Kyle Clements - Euless Trinity
112. 6.733 Keegan Jackson - Abilene Cooper
113. 6.700 Sebastian Kays - El Paso Eastwood
114. 6.667 Andru Olivas - Abilene High

Jackson Deetz - Rockwall-Heath
Brandon Thamez - Abilene High

117. 6.600 Ryan Judd - Rockwall-Heath
118. 6.333 Coen Street - Birdville
119. 6.167 Joshua Simcox - Birdville
120. 6.150 Keaton Hickman - College Station
121. 6.133 Ashton Franklin - Boswell
122. 6.117 Jibreel Bocanegra - El Paso Bel Air
123. 6.067 Nick Franklin - Boswell

Diego Aldana - El Paso Eastwood
125. 5.900 John Shasteen - Rockwall-Heath
126. 5.700 Shawn Swope - Lubbock

Collin Carter - Richland
128. 5.600 Nathan Frazier - Kingwood

Lorenzo Ramos - Abilene High
130. 5.400 Braylon Joseph - Chisholm Trail
131. 5.300 Daniel Orozco - El Paso Eastwood

Jacob Dickman - Richland
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http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=65950
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=78601
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=96245
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92656
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=81346
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=64004
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92670
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=85448
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83229
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=93435
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=95048
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=85458
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=95820
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=81358
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=63983
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=81364
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=74937
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83333
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http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=81253
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http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=91821
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92657
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=74937
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=95820
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=95048
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92868
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=63983
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83333
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=65971
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=85456
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=95037
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=91818
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=86350
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83334
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=93441
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=81269
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83229
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=81366
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=66046
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=81358
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=66059
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92508
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92509
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=72905
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92665
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83125
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92661
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83240
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=66064
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=85225
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=95822
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=74931
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=81354
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92864
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83227
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=95824


Luke Talladino - L. D. Bell
Marco Hernandez - Rockwall-
Heath
Eli Hernandez - Arlington Martin
Max Mason - Rockwall-Heath

136. 6.900 Jourdain Ellis - L. D. Bell
Kyle Clements - Euless Trinity

138. 6.800 Jake Curlee - Round Rock
Jesse Lorch - Saginaw High

140. 6.700 Ashton Franklin - Boswell
Coen Street - Birdville

142. 6.600 Jibreel Bocanegra - El Paso Bel Air
Diego Ojeda - Hernandez - Round
Rock
Christian Whiting - Abilene
Cooper

145. 6.500 Joshua Simcox - Birdville
Lorenzo Ramos - Abilene High
Seth Kyle - Rockwall-Heath

148. 6.400 David Boulos - Rockwall-Heath
Nathan Frazier - Kingwood

150. 6.300 Lance Lorio - Highland Park
Keaton Hickman - College Station

152. 6.100 Jose Torres - Houston Debakey
Nick Franklin - Boswell
Easton Carpio - Bryan Rudder

155. 6.000 Collin Carter - Richland
156. 5.900 Kaleb Flores - El Paso Eastwood

Landon Mcminn - Boswell
158. 5.800 Braylon Joseph - Chisholm Trail

159. 5.700 Eduardo Samaniego Duarte - El
Paso Eastwood

160. 5.500 Daniel Orozco - El Paso Eastwood
161. 5.400 Jacob Dickman - Richland
162. 5.200 Blake Nixon - Rockwall-Heath

163. 5.000 Vincenzo Guandolo - Highland
Park
Ryan Serrano - El Paso Eastwood
Ashton Miley - Atascocita

166. 4.800 Parker Angel - Rockwall-Heath
Fernando Cordero - El Paso Bel
Air

168. 4.600 Evan Rodriguez - Rockwall-Heath
169. 4.400 Anthony Luera - Abilene High

Isaiah Martinez - El Paso Hanks

171. 4.200 Jorge Arredondo - Houston
Debakey

172. 3.400 Andre Gomez - Houston Debakey
173. 3.300 Alex Garcia - Beaumont United

Daniel Davis - Beaumont United

175. 3.000 Niels Levy-Thiebaunt - Houston
Debakey

176. 2.800 Travian Bernard - Beaumont
United

133. 5.250 Luke Talladino - L. D. Bell
134. 5.100 Blake Nixon - Rockwall-Heath

135. 5.000 Eduardo Samaniego Duarte - El
Paso Eastwood

136. 4.900 Vincenzo Guandolo - Highland
Park
Landon Mcminn - Boswell

138. 4.800 Ryan Serrano - El Paso Eastwood
139. 4.733 Kaleb Flores - El Paso Eastwood
140. 4.650 Lance Lorio - Highland Park

141. 4.067 Fernando Cordero - El Paso Bel
Air

142. 3.950 Isaiah Martinez - El Paso Hanks
143. 3.250 Daniel Davis - Beaumont United
144. 3.150 Alex Garcia - Beaumont United

145. 2.750 Travian Bernard - Beaumont
United
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http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=93441
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=76137
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=96253
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92665
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=92508
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http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=66067
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http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83335
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http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=72335
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=72336


177. 2.350 Diego Rodriguez - El Paso Bel Air

http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=83127

